

Checked by: JJP

NHDOT Item #	Description	Unit	Unit Cost	Quantity	Cost
	Base Bid				
	Demolition/Earthwork				
203.1	Common Excavation (Patch Area)	CY	\$45.00	50	\$2,250.00
	Removal of Railroad Track	LS	\$2,645.00	1	\$2,645.00
	Pavements				
403.12	Hot Bituminous Pavement, Hand Method, 19mm	Ton	\$270.00	80	\$21,600.00
403.119	Hot Bituminous Pavement, Machine Method, High Strength, 12.5mm	Ton	\$165.00	400	\$66,000.00
407	2" Cold Planning Bituminous Surface	SY	\$6.00	3,300	\$19,800.00
	Incidental Construction				
604.4	Reconstruct/Adjust Catch Basin/Manhole	LF	\$120.00	3	\$360.00
628.2	Sawed Bituminous Pavement	LF	\$2.50	455	\$1,137.50
632.0104	Retroreflective Paint Pavement Markings	LF	\$1.10	2,280	\$2,508.00
692	Mobilization	Unit	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00
	Change Order #1 Total				\$124,800.50